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POWERED by ROUSH PROPANE 

VTEC CREDIT FOR 2015 

The forms required to receive the VTEC credit have changed for 2015………..attached are copies 

of the new 2015 forms.  

 

        

FROM YOUR FRIENDS AT 

NEW YORK BUS SALES! 

Contact Our Sales Department with 

Any Questions 

 

Kevin Coon:  kcoon@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (315)415-6570 

Bill Daigler: wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (716)713-9852 

George Darling: gdarling@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (315)263-6141 

Jeremy Johnston: jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (585)233-3768 

Bill Lyons Sr.: blyons@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (518)470-0609 

Bill Lyons II: blyons2@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (518)275-2816 

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond: jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (315)559-3999 

THANKS TO DOUG AT 

WHEATLAND CHILI FOR 

PROVIDING US COPIES OF 

THE NEW FORMS! 
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